
   

GD Goenka World School 

Grade 12th CT1 and CT2 schedule 

Session 2019-2020 

 

Day and date CT1 Schedule 

Monday 29th July, 2019 BM2/Eco2/ESS1,3/Phy2/Bio/CS 

Tuesday 30th July, 2019 FrAb/SpAb1,2/GrAb/ HinB1,2/EngB/FrB 

Wedenesday 31st July, 2019 Maths HL/ Maths SL/ Maths Std 

Monday  5th August, 2019 BM4/ Eco1,3/Hist/ESS2/Chem2/ VA/Thea 

Tuesday 6th August, 2019 BM1,3/ITGS/Psy/Geog/Phy1/Chem1 

Wednesday 7th August, 2019 Eng LL HL/ Eng LL SL/ Hindi A 

 

Day and date CT2 Schedule 

Friday 6th September, 2019 Eng LL HL/ Eng LL SL/ Hindi A 

Monday 9th September, 2019 BM2/Eco2/ESS1,3/Phy2/Bio/CS 

Tuesday 10th September, 2019 FrAb/SpAb1,2/GrAb/ HinB1,2/EngB/FrB 

Wednesday 11th September, 2019 Maths HL/ Maths SL/ Maths Std 

Thursday 12th September, 2019 BM1,3/ITGS/Psy/Geog/Phy1/Chem1 

Friday 13th September, 2019 BM4/ Eco1,3/Hist/ESS2/Chem2/ VA/Thea 

  

 


